ACADEMY TERM DATES 2018-19

	AUTUMN TERM 2018

	Open -
Staff Only
	INSET Day – Academy not open to students
	Monday 3 September 2018

	First day for:
	Years 7
	Tuesday 4 September 2018

	First day for:
	Years 8-11
	Wednesday 5 September 2018


	Last day
	Half Term
	Friday 26 October 2018

	First day 
	
	Monday 5 November 2018

	Last day
	End of term
	Thursday 20 December 2018

	SPRING TERM 2019

	First day
	
	Monday 7 January 2019

	Last day
	Half Term
	Friday 15 February 2019

	First day
	
	Monday 25 February 2019

	Last day
	End of term
	Friday 5 April 2019

	SUMMER TERM 2019

	First day
	
	Tuesday 23 April 2019

	Closed for:
	May Day Bank Holiday
	Monday 6 May 2019

	Last day
	Half Term
	Friday 24 May 2019

	First day
	
	Monday 3 June 2019

	Last day
	Summer Holiday
	Friday 19 July 2019



Inset Days:
Monday 3 September 2018
23 November 2018
Friday 21 December 2018
Monday 22 July 2019
Tuesday 23 July 2019

 



